Weight Variations

GAW Wednesday, 26 June 2024
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Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 2/400

Where's Molly
Nuclear Buzz
Blue Energy
Jack West
Wig Buzz
Mad Maddi

Grade 6 (pathway)/Provincial 2/400

Aunty Dorrie
Testarossa Boy
Where's Lolly
Bailey The Rock
Sticky Rice

Compton Serena

Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Thunder Rolls
Temerity Sprite
Where's Frank
Our Chaser
Rain On Me

Golden Gangster

Grade 5/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Whiskey Roll
Well Played

Our Laura Rose
Sweet Coin Babe

Sylvia's Song

Mixed 4/5/6/Provincial 2/643

Under Siege
Chewdini
Orson Surfer

Aussie Brad

Last
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30.3
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28.3
30.8

This

32.8
25.6
27.3
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33.9
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35.6
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33.7
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GAW Wednesday, 26 June 2024

Box Greyhound Last
7 Clips 30.8
8 Love My Key 32.6

Race# 6 Free For All/Provincial 2/400

1 Cooper Kyran 30.3
2 Rolling Riot 35.7
4 Dazzling Cruiser 25.2
6 Irene 26.7
8 Pink Confetti 27.4

Race# 7 Grade 5/Provincial 2/400 (2)

1 Flying Foo Foo 30.0
2 Uno Whiskey 271
4 Amron Dan 33.4
6 Mad Maverick 31.0
8 Way Too Soft 30.4

Race# 8 Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (2)

1 Compton Minnie 26.3
2 Send It Spice 27.8
4 Somnambulist 26.8
5 As Charged 24.9
8 Spontaneous 31.6

This
31.3
33.3

30.1
34.6
25.0
26.7
27.6

29.8
26.9
33.0
30.8
30.6

26.4
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251
31.3

Variance

0.5
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